DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH
PROGRAMME

(REVIS ED)
Examination will be conducted in ONLINE & OFFLINE MODE

LL.B. 6" Semester (Regular) Examination, 2020 and
2nd 2 nd 4" Semester (Backlog) Examinations, 2020
(for LL.B. 6"" semester students only)

Time: 10.30am to 12.00noon

PR

Date & Day Paper Code & Title

19/10/2020 Monday 6.4 Labour & Industrial Law — |

21/10/2020 Wednesday | 6.2 Public International Law

6.3 (Optional)

27/10/2020 Tucsday Insurance Law
Principles of Taxation Law

6.4 (Optional)
29/10/2020 Thursday Intellectual Property Rights
Humanitarian and Refugee Law

6.5 (Optional)

31/10/2020 Saturday Human Rights
Criminology & Penology

02/11/2020 Monday 4.1 Law of Evidence

03/11/2020 Tuesday 21 Constitutional Law of India - I

04/11/2020 Wednesday | 4.2 Civil Procedure Code & Limitation Act

06/11/2020 Friday 2.2 Family Law — I

07/11/2020 Saturday 4.3 Transfer of Property Act

09/11/2020 Monday 2.3  Specific Contract

10/11/2020 Tuesday 4.4  Administrative Law

2.4 (Optional)
11/11/2020 Wednesday Land Laws of Assam
Securities Law

Note :
Practical Examination dates will be notified by the Principal concerned.
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2. Examination will be held at Tinsukia Law College, DHSK Law College,
Dr. RKB Law College, Jorhat Law College, Golaghat Law College, NL

Law College.
The examination shall be conducted in online mode and offline mode.
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4. Candidates are therefore, requested to contact the Principal of the concerned
College / Department for relevant information regarding the modalities of conduct

of examinations.
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Dr. P.K. Kakoty,
Controller of Examinations,

Dibrugarh University,
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